am 28.04.2018 in Salzmiinde

Einzelwertung- Pistole 9mm Luger:

Herren |

PI.

arON=

Name

Mdller, Mario
Hein, Marko
Grlner, Sebastian
Bohnert, Lars
Mdller, Patrick

Herren Il

PI.

arON=

Name

Woitzik, Thomas
Rosenlocher, Frank
Gast, Dirk

Kolsch, D.

Pohlenz, Uwe

Herren lll

Pl.

Nook~wh =

Name

Bierwirth, Henrik
Lange, Roland

Hein, Torsten
Florschitz, Michael Tim
LoBner, Jirgen
Eschke, Lutz
Buschmann, Oliver

Herren IV

Pl.

NGO RWN =

Name

Triepel, Peter
Fiedler, Uwe
Birnbaum, Joérg
Kittelmann, Giinther
Mayer, Alfred
Hamplewski, Harry
Hammer, Glinter
Bauer, Glnther

Damen |

Pl.
1.
2.

Name
Pietschmann, Gabi
Dressel-Urban, Peggy

Verein

SV Rothenburg
SSV Am Merb.Berg
SSV Am Merb.Berg
SSV Am Merb.Berg
SV Rothenburg

Verein

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

Priv. SV Dadllnitz

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

SSV Am Merb.Berg

Verein

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

SSV Am Merb.Berg

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

SSV Am Merb.Berg

Verein

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

SV Wettin
SV Rothenburg
SV Rothenburg

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

Verein
SGi Lébejun
SSV Westl. Saaleaue

Prazision
78
64
33
47
39

Prazision
76
72
46
11
35

Prazision
84
74
69
51
62
26
20

Prazision
56
64
47
31

o = OO

Prazision
26
6

Duell
79
83
80
64
71

Duell
75
78
23
43

0

Duell
87
a0
91
65
50
52
50

Duell
84
72
67
60
42
32

7

0

Duell
50
0

Kreismeisterschaft 2018 KSV Saalkreis e.V
GK Pist./Rev. Kal.9/45ACP/.357Mag/.44Mag

ges.
157
147
113
111
110

ges.

151

150
69
54
35

ges.
171
164
160
116
112
78
70

ges.
140
136
114
9N
42
41

ges.
76
6



GK Revolver .357 Mag:

Herren |

Pl. Name

Mdller, Mario
Griner, Sebastian
Kiepsch, Tino
Claus, Tobias
Mdller, Patrick
Ernst, Thomas
Selent, Matthias
Helm, David-Norbert
Fachner, Benjamin

©COoONOORWN =

Herren Il

Pl. Name

Mébert, Henry
Grolde, Steffen
Urban, Thoralf
Stark, Guido
Woitzik, Thomas
Forster, Marco
Weingartner, Philipp

Nookwh =

Herren lll

Pl. Name

Eichler, André
Rosenlocher, Steffen
Lange, Roland
Gempe-Hofmann, Olaf
Ebert, Uwe

Metz, Matthias

Koénig, Ralph
Pietschmann, Kai-Uwe
. Jahn, Frank

0. Langguth, Frank

1. Urban, Veit

S200oNoORON =

Herren IV

Pl. Name

Ernst, Hartmut

Broske, Eberhard
Georges, Hans-Joachim
Busch, Reiner
Kiesewetter, Manfred
Hamplewski, Harry
Kick, Peter

NoOorwWN =

Verein

SV Rothenburg

SSV Am Merb.Berg
Priv. SV Ddllnitz

SSV Am Merb.Berg
SV Rothenburg

Priv. SV DélInitz

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SSV Am Merb.Berg

Verein

Priv. SV Dadllnitz

SSV Am Merb.Berg
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Lébejin

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.

Verein

SSV Am Merb.Berg
Priv. SV Daollnitz

SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SSV Am Merb.Berg
SGi Lébejin

SGi Lébejin

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Lobejiin

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm.
SSV Westl. Saaleaue

Verein

Priv. SV Dadllnitz

SGi Halle-Teutschenthal
SGi Lébejin

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SGi Lobejiin

SV Rothenburg

SGi Lébejun

Prazision
84
91
67
68
79
57
49
37
45

Prazision
77
75
55
43
61
41
31

Prazision
84
74
74
53
45
63
50
49
36
38
28

Prazision
72
71
53
61
54
42
43

Duell
83
67
87
80
54
32
32
40
32

Duell
87
78
60
66
29
29
26

Duell
82
90
88
76
68
44
53
40
39
35
8

Duell
72
60
66
56
59
48
40

ges.
167
158
154
148
133
89
81
77
77

ges.
164
153
115
109
90
70
57

ges.
166
164
162
129
113
107
103
89
75
73
36

ges.
144
131
119
117
113
90
83



GK Pist /-Rev. .45/.44, offene Klasse (Herren | - IV)

Pl. Name Verein Prazision Duell ges.
1. Bierwirth, Henrik SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm. 89 91 180
2.  Grolde, Steffen SSV Am Merb.Berg 74 79 153
3. Hein, Torsten SSV Am Merb.Berg 59 85 144
4.  Wendt, Sebastian SGi Lébejin 72 71 143
5.  Hein, Marko SSV Am Merb.Berg 55 77 132
6. Vollrath, Carsten SSV Westl. Saaleaue 73 53 126
7. Bauer, Glnther SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm. 59 55 114
8. Bemme, Michael SSV Westl. Saaleaue 49 21 70
Mannschaftswertung:
Pistole 9 mm Luger, offene Klasse
Pl. Mannschaft Starter

1. SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm. Bierwirth, H. (171); Lange, R. (164); Woitzik, T. (151)

2. SSV Am Merb.Berg Hein, T. (160); Hein, M. (147); Griner, S. (113)

3. SV Rothenburg Muller, M. (157); Mdiller, P. (110); Mayer, A. (42)

GK Revolver .357 Mag., offene Klasse

Pl. Mannschaft Starter

1. Priv. SV DdlInitz Rosenlécher, S. (164); Mébert, H. (164); Kiepsch, T. (154)
2. SSV Am Merb.Berg Eichler, A. (166); Gruner, S. (158); Grofe, S. (153)

3. SV Rothenburg Muller, M. (167); Miller, P. (133); Hamplewski, H. (90)

4. SGi Halle-Teut.-Salzm. Lange, R. (162); Broske, E. (131); Woitzik, T. (90)

5. SGi Lobejln Georges, H. (119); Ebert, U. (113); Kiesewetter, M. (113)
6. SSV Westl. Saaleaue Busch, R. (117); Urban, T. (115); Konig, R. (103)

GK Pist /-Rev. .45/.44, offene Klasse
Pl. Mannschaft Starter
1. SSV Am Merb.Berg GrolRe, S. (153); Hein, T. (144); Hein, M. (132)

Michael Florschiitz
-Kampfrichter-

ges.
486
420
309

ges.
482
477
390
383
345
335

ges.
429



